10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate Address
Applicant Age

ID Proof Type
Ownership of Residence
CPV Status

Remarks

Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Final Submit

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

00QOS00000JyW2B2AV
MD SAHID

jabadpur, dasgaon, katihar, bihar,855102,Bihar,Katihar,

Katihar, Bihar 855102 India
8521297839

Bihar 855102

Yes

Local

Md sahid
Self

Badi masijid
Easy

34

Aadhar Card
Owned
Positive
Customer Available and Verified
Residential
25.5499989
88.007718
46907
2025-08-27
13:44:25

1

2025-08-26

16:25:47



26

27

28

29

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

5'-}%‘%"‘3\6% 6ql?§g%lg:;mivanandpur, Bihari :
Piieode - §55102' 003

W%‘h"’i\g% \Ht:)gg%,mivanandpur, Bihar g
2:2233288:0(41063

r %‘%"%%6 b pr Iﬁ{)‘lvanandpur Bihar &

Rizadd 23880092474




30 residence_photo_outside

5'-}_:})48"'_5\6% 6qléé§éj)i'l;§nivanandpur, Bihar 8
Piidode Bo9 103~ '©

31 Photo with Agent

H2§4+5VM Jabadbur Shiva
27-08-2025 01:41:56 PM

25.55332,88.0071063
Pincode : 855102

32 Photo of ID Proof

H234+5VM Jabdpur S
27-08-2025 01:42:58 PM

25.5526133,88.0095533
Pincode : 855102

Important - Mandatory to be filled



A WD

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

27-08-2025 13:44:25

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Super Admin Neetu




