

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	00QOS00000JyW2B2AV
2	Customer Name	MD SAHID
3	Address	jabadpur, dasgaon, katihar, bihar,855102,Bihar,Katihar, Katihar, Bihar 855102 India
4	Contact Number	8521297839
5	Pincode	Bihar 855102
6	Address Confirmed	Yes
7	OCL Range	Local
8	Name of Person Met	Md sahid
9	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
10	Landmark	Badi masjid
11	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
12	Applicant Age	34
13	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
14	Ownership of Residence	Owned
15	CPV Status	Positive
16	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
17	Verification Type	Residential
18	Latitude	25.5499989
19	Longitude	88.007718
20	Case Id	46907
21	Date Of Report	2025-08-27
22	Time Of Report	13:44:25
23	Final Submit	1

24	Date of Allocation	2025-08-26
25	Time of Allocation	16:25:47

26 residence\_photo\_with\_name\_plate



27 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



28 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



29 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



30 residence\_photo\_outside



H234+5VM, Jabadpur, Shivanandpur, Bihar 8  
27-08-2025 01:41:27 PM  
25.5503688,88.007718  
Pincode : 855102

31 Photo with Agent



H234+5VM, Jabadpur, Shivanandpur, Bihar 8  
27-08-2025 01:41:56 PM  
25.55332,88.0071063  
Pincode : 855102

32 Photo of ID Proof



H234+5VM, Jabadpur, Shivanandpur, Bihar 8  
27-08-2025 01:42:58 PM  
25.5526133,88.0095533  
Pincode : 855102

**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	27-08-2025 13:44:25
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

